## Village Multi-Family Mass Grading Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	Fill (Unadjusted)	CY	29,356	\$4.00	\$117,424.00
3	Cut (Unadjusted)	CY	2,520	\$10.00	\$25,200.00
4	Sediment Fence	LF	1,803	\$2.00	\$3,606.00
5	Inlet Protection	EA	3	\$100.00	\$300.00
6	Straw Wattle	LF	926	\$2.00	\$1,852.00
7	Temporary Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	Curb Inlet - 6'x4'	EA	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
9	Storm Manhole - 6' Dia.	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
10	Storm Manhole - 6' Dia. Shallow w/Grate	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
11	24" RCP	LF	218	\$125.00	\$27,250.00
12	30" RCP	LF	174	\$140.00	\$24,360.00
13	24" RCP Headwall w/ Conc. Toewall and Flapgate	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	30" RCP Headwall w/ Conc. Toewall and Flapgate	EA	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
15	Riprap (D50=12")	SY	59	\$85.00	\$5,015.00
16	Seeding (Temporary)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	Retaining Wall	SF	9,950	\$45.00	\$447,750.00
	Total				\$730,257.00